Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g
&

UMS175_bro_en_3607-1488-12_v0201.indd   8 11.02.2016   09:50:22
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®UMS175 Compact Radiomonitoring System  9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Compact Radiomonitoring System
The base unit includes the inner enclosure with an RF module (9 kHz to 3.5 GHz), ),
a GPS receiver, a control PC, LAN, power supply, heating and router.
R&S®UMS175 3058.4408.02
Accessories (included)
AC and DC power cables, wall-mounting materials, CD-ROM with documentation
Options
Frequency Range Extension, 3.5 GHz to 7.5 GHz R&S®UMS20-FE 3039.3616.02
Panorama Scan
(RF scan, fast FFT scan with user-defined frequency intervals, adjustable spectral resolution)
R&S®UMS20-PS 3039.3622.02
R&S®ARGUS 6.0 Monitoring Software (basic package)
(includes basic module, audio recording and replay, and drivers for the receiver and switch)
R&S®UMS17-SWB 3058.4450.60
R&S®ARGUS 6.1 Monitoring Software (basic package)
(includes basic module, audio recording and replay, and drivers for the receiver and switch)
R&S®UMS17-SWB 3058.4450.61
Wireless Module for GSM/3G/4G R&S®UMS175-B5 3058.4437.02
Accessories
HF Wideband Antenna, 100 kHz to 1.3 GHz R&S®UMS12-H11 3035.1225.02
VHF/UHF Antenna, 20 MHz to 1.3 GHz R&S®UMS12-H12 3035.1231.02
SHF Antenna, 800 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®UMS12-H13 3035.1248.02
All-Weather Cabinet (including mast-/wall-mounting kit, lockable) R&S®UMS12-B1 3035.1048.02
Base Mast with tripod (height: 1.7 m) R&S®UMS12-H1 3035.1154.02
Boom for supporting two antennas or two R&S®UMS12-H31 to -H35 mounting brackets R&S®UMS12-H2 3035.1160.02
Grounding Kit R&S®UMS12-H3 3035.1177.02
Tool Kit R&S®UMS12-H4 3035.1183.02
DC Feed for active antenna, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®UMS12-H6 3035.1202.02
Antenna Cable, length: 3.5 m, 2 × N male, EF400 R&S®UMS12-H21 3035.1260.02
Antenna Cable, length: 3.5 m, 1 × N male, 1 × SMA male R&S®UMS12-H22 3035.1277.02
Antenna Cable, length: 5 m, 2 × N male, RG214 R&S®UMS12-H23 3035.1283.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching R&S®HE010 to base mast/boom R&S®UMS12-H31 3035.1331.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching R&S®HE500 to base mast/boom R&S®UMS12-H32 3035.1348.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching R&S®HL033 to base mast/boom R&S®UMS12-H33 3035.1354.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching R&S®HL040 to base mast/boom R&S®UMS12-H34 3035.1360.02
Mounting Bracket for attaching R&S®HL024A1 to base mast/boom R&S®UMS12-H35 3035.1377.02
For details on additional monitoring antennas and cables, refer to the current Rohde & Schwarz antenna
catalog (HF-VHF/UHF-SHF Antennas, printed version: PD 0758.0368.42, CD-ROM: PD 0758.0368.52).
For receiver details, see R&S®EM100 product brochure (PD 3607.0300.12).
For further R&S®ARGUS options, see R&S®ARGUS product brochure (PD 5213.9657.12).